

## Historian & Media Relations

## National Program Awards 2024-2025 Entry Form

## **Awards for Auxiliaries**

- 1. Most outstanding promotion of the VFW Auxiliary Programs to the community through social media sources.
  - Citation and \$25 to one VFW Auxiliary in each of the 10 Program Divisions with the most outstanding promotion of the VFW Auxiliary Programs to the community through social media sources.

Citations will be mailed directly to the winning VFW Auxiliaries from National Headquarters and money will be deposited into the winning VFW Auxiliary account after the 2025 VFW Auxiliary National Convention.

VFW Auxiliaries must send this completed entry form to the Department Historian & Media Relations Chairman by March 31, 2025 for judging.

VFW Auxiliary Name:	
VFW Auxiliary No: D	epartment of:
· ·	omotion of the VFW Auxiliary Programs to the community prochures, social media posts, newsletters, e-newsletters, .)
•	Relations Chairman:
Date:	Signature

Forms sent to VFW Auxiliary National Headquarters will not be processed or forwarded.